
Day Date Opponent Location Game Time Departure

Monday 3-Feb Fredericksburg Scrimmage Home 5:00p, 7:00p

Wednesday 5-Feb Ingram Scrimmage Home 5:00p

Friday 7-Feb Uvalde Scrimmage Away 6:00p 3p

Tuesday 11-Feb * Alamo Hieghts Away 5/7:00 2p

Thurs. - Sat. 2/13 - 2/15 Kerr County Tournament (Dbats Kerrville) Away TBD TBD

Tuesday 18-Feb * Boerne Home 5/7:00

Thurs. - Sat. 2/20 - 2/22 Natalia Tournament Away TBD TBD

Tuesday 25-Feb * Pieper Away 5/7:00 2p

Friday 28-Feb * New Braunfels Home 5/700

Tuesday 4-Mar * Wagner Away 5/7:00 2p

Friday 7-Mar BYE ***** *****

Tuesday 11-Mar * Veteran Memorial Home 5/7:00

Friday 14-Mar * Smithson Valley Away 5/7:00 2p

Tuesday 18-Mar * Champion Home 5/7:00

Friday 21-Mar * Alamo Hieghts Home 5/7:00

Tuesday 25-Mar * Boerne Away 5/7:00 230p

Friday 28-Mar * Pieper Home 5/7:00

Tuesday 1-Apr * New Braunfels Away 5/7:00 2p

Friday 4-Apr * Wagner Home 5/7:00

Tuesday 8-Apr BYE ***** *****

Friday 11-Apr * Veteran Memorial Away 5/7:00 2p

Tuesday 15-Apr * Smithson Valley Home 5/7:00

Thursday 17-Apr *Champion Away 5/700 230p
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